
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 03/10/19 – 04/27/19

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Safety Issues

CONCLICO Informs

Financial Advisor

Citizen Corps Council

CONCLICO Informs

NY Purple Heart

Earth Day

Home Safety

03/13/19

03/20/19

03/27/19

04/03/19

04/10/19

04/17/19

04/24/19

10:00 AM

04:55 PM

02:00 PM

04:40 PM

11:55 AM

01:50 PM

05:00 PM

25.00

5.00

10.00

20.00

5.00

5.00

18.00

This is a conference to discuss 
how ministry leaders should 
confront the issues of spousal and 
child abuse in the community and 
the responsibility of the church to 
aid victims of abuse.
This campaign is to stress the 
importance of keeping to a budget 
and pay by cash when you can to 
get a visceral feel of your limits.  
It is easy to lose control of your 
finances with credit cards but one 
must strive to prevent crippling 
debt.
The NYC Citizen Corps Council 
brings awareness to purchasing 
carbon monoxide detectors for 
your basement to warn of possible 
leaks and saving lives.
The program discusses about the 
dire need for immigration reform 
and encourages citizens to push 
for Congress to address the issues 
regarding the current policy.
The season of spring-cleaning is 
upon us. So it’s time to donate 
gently used clothing, toys and 
linens to charities that support our 
veterans.
April 22nd is Earth Day and the 
whole month is observed to 
demonstrate support for 
environmental protection 
worldwide.  Encouraging to 
preserve the only planet we live in 
for the future generations.
Now that many people are 
currently doing spring cleaning in 
their homes, here some important 
safety checks; put new batteries 
for the fire alarm and CO2 alarm 
and replace any detectors that are 
over 5 years old.


