## Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 03/10/19 – 04/27/19

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue		-		(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues  Community Issues	CONCLICO Informs  Financial Advisor	03/13/19	10:00 AM 04:55 PM	25.00 5.00	This is a conference to discuss how ministry leaders should confront the issues of spousal and child abuse in the community and the responsibility of the church to aid victims of abuse.  This campaign is to stress the importance of keeping to a budget and pay by cash when you can to
Community Issues	Citizen Corps Council	03/27/19	02:00 PM	10.00	get a visceral feel of your limits. It is easy to lose control of your finances with credit cards but one must strive to prevent crippling debt. The NYC Citizen Corps Council brings awareness to purchasing carbon monoxide detectors for
Community Issues	CONCLICO Informs	04/03/19	04:40 PM	20.00	your basement to warn of possible leaks and saving lives. The program discusses about the dire need for immigration reform and encourages citizens to push
Community Issues	NY Purple Heart	04/10/19	11:55 AM	5.00	for Congress to address the issues regarding the current policy.  The season of spring-cleaning is upon us. So it's time to donate gently used clothing, toys and linens to charities that support our
Community Issues	Earth Day	04/17/19	01:50 PM	5.00	veterans. April 22 <sup>nd</sup> is Earth Day and the whole month is observed to demonstrate support for environmental protection
Safety Issues	Home Safety	04/24/19	05:00 PM	18.00	worldwide. Encouraging to preserve the only planet we live in for the future generations. Now that many people are currently doing spring cleaning in their homes, here some important safety checks; put new batteries for the fire alarm and CO2 alarm and replace any detectors that are over 5 years old.